
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 2068 T.C. LEIEMEERS V.Z.W.

Periode: 2020 Najaar Padel

PADEL OPEN
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Volgnr
0750951
0036341
0248336
0247070
0265373
0247093
0242778
0547123
0253007
0568366
0569562
0070633
0501204
0250867
0526242
0062876
0066248
0808540
0240954
0784876
0036332
0721598
0884311
0729764
0824812
0264878
0592516
2204122
2211838
2207159
2224413
0089296
0830359
0549974
0723212
2226969
0702392
0829622
0504541
2224414
2220476
2202642
2221409
2212596
0767721
0503493
0712326
0712325
2231767
2234317
0868442

Lidnr
Barclay Louis
Claeys Sam
Gysens Michael
Budiharto Lies
Ceuppens Michael
Ceuppens Thomas
Courtois Olivier
Debosschere Dennis
Deknudt Thijs
Demuynck Axel
Lammens Laurens
Moerenhout Matthieu
Nowe Ine
Roose Kurt
Spreuwers Kurt
Vandorpe Matthias
Cottenie David
Debrulle Ewout
Declercq Nico
Desmet Pieterjan
Huysentruyt Steven
Roose Joachim
Teerlynck Eddy
Vanderborght Nicolas
Vanderborght Sebastien
Verschaeve Christ
Verschaeve Pieter
Wallaert Philippe
Blondeel Mathis
Blondeel Thomas
Candido Niels
De Mits Luc
Doheyn Tomas
Himpe Olivier
Hochepied Simon
Maelfait Geert
Muylle Louis
Ongenaert Louis
Rabaut Olivier
Taghlaoui Mohamed
Toprek Sergej
Vaal Chris
Vandeputte Bram
Vanlede Jens
Vantomme Frederic
Verbeke Louis
Verhaeghe Arne
Verhaeghe Olaf
Vermeersch Lorenz
Vlieghe Jeroen
Woodruff Robinson

Naam
P1000
P750
P750
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
28/11/1994
26/04/1982
24/09/1978
08/08/1981
10/11/1987
05/11/1981
17/12/1979
04/06/1990
24/02/1968
22/05/1991
04/03/1989
20/03/1981
19/04/1990
19/05/1969
26/03/1978
18/08/1978
27/01/1972
04/10/1995
23/12/1969
08/06/1991
18/02/1983
13/05/1998
21/04/1962
11/07/1998
30/12/1995
02/10/1967
27/11/1994
21/03/1968
23/09/1999
15/08/1996
23/04/1994
18/09/1969
07/06/1995
21/07/1990
28/12/1994
16/03/1968
21/08/1995
23/04/1994
29/10/1973
25/04/1994
05/03/1994
09/01/1986
11/01/1993
14/02/1994
22/05/1987
11/02/1990
27/02/1995
21/08/1993
03/05/1991
21/07/1995
04/12/1996

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0264878 Verschaeve Christ

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 56 72 87 24
+32 476 95 35 33
info@leiemeers-indoor.be

Afdeling


